WASHINGTON INTERNATIONAL HORSE SHOW
2020 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITES

Join WIHS as we host our WIHS Championships and President’s Cup Grand Prix at Tryon
International Equestrian Center. WIHS offers a series of sponsorships and awards that support
our event and include recognition, social media, and onsite branding opportunities.

Donations to the WIHS General Trophy Fund are also welcomed to help WIHS thrive in the
future. We thank you for your partnership.

As a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, all contributions are tax deductible less the value of benefits received.

WIHS CHAMPIONSHIPS & PRESIDENT’S CUP GRAND PRIX

OCTOBER 21-25

TRYON INTERNATIONAL EQUESTRIAN CENTER IN MILL SPRING, NORTH CAROLINA

PRESIDENT’S CUP GRAND PRIX
Style of Riding Award

WIHS CHAMPIONSHIPS
WIHS Equitation Finals
WIHS Pony Equitation Finals
Leading Equitation Trainer

AWARDS SUPPORT
Championship Coolers
WIHS Winner’s Cupcakes
Grooms’ Jackets

PREMIUM BRANDING PACKAGE

Includes jump in ring, scrolling logo,
social media promotion and banners onsite

$10,000

$35,000
$15,000
$5,000

$5,000
$5,000
$2,500

$7,500

STANDARD BRANDING PACKAGE

Includes scrolling logo, social media
promotion and banner onsite $2,500

VIRTUAL BARN NIGHT

Presenting Sponsor $3,000
Contest Sponsor $1,500

CHARITABLE PROGRAMS

Jump for TAPS $5,000
benefiting Tragedy Assistance Program for Survivors

WIHS SPONSORSHIP PLEDGE

Payment is also avalibale by check to the address below, or email maryhelen@wihs.org for wire information.

Name:

Sponsorship Property or Donation to WIHS:

Credit Card Number:

CVV:

EXP:

Zip:

Email:

For more information, please contact Mary Helen Shaughnessy, Executive Director

E: MaryHelen@wihs.org

Mail tax deductible donation to: WIHS | 1300 L Street NW, Suite 201 | Washington, DC 20005




