

WASHINGTON INTERNATIONAL HORSE SHOW 2020 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITES

Join WIHS as we host our WIHS Championships and President's Cup Grand Prix at Tryon International Equestrian Center. WIHS offers a series of sponsorships and awards that support our event and include recognition, social media, and onsite branding opportunities.

Donations to the WIHS General Trophy Fund are also welcomed to help WIHS thrive in the future. We thank you for your partnership.

As a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, all contributions are tax deductible less the value of benefits received.

WIHS CHAMPIONSHIPS & PRESIDENT'S CUP GRAND PRIX OCTOBER 21-25

TRYON INTERNATIONAL EQUESTRIAN CENTER IN MILL SPRING, NORTH CAROLINA

PRESIDENT'S CUP GRAND PRIX	
Style of Riding Award	\$10,000
WIHS CHAMPIONSHIPS	
WIHS Equitation Finals	\$35,000
WIHS Pony Equitation Finals	\$15,000
Leading Equitation Trainer	\$5,000
AWARDS SUPPORT	
Championship Coolers	\$5,000
WIHS Winner's Cupcakes	\$5,000
Grooms' Jackets	\$2,500
PREMIUM BRANDING PACKAGE	
Includes jump in ring, scrolling logo, social media promotion and banners onsite	\$7,500

STANDARD BRANDING PACKAGE		
Includes scrolling logo, social media		
promotion and banner onsite	\$2,500	
VIRTUAL BARN NIGHT		
Presenting Sponsor	\$3,000	
Contest Sponsor	\$1,500	
CHARITABLE PROGRAMS		
Jump for TAPS	\$5,000	
benefiting Tragedy Assistance Program for Survivors		

WIHS SPONSORSHIP PLEDGE Payment is also avalibale by check to the address below, or email maryhelen@wihs.org for wire information.		
	L D L. WILLG	
·	rty or Donation to WIHS:	
Credit Card Numbe	r:	
CVV:	EXP:	Zip:
Email:		